

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.23571 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
02.	10.10.2025	<u>GRKP, J</u> Sri V. Surendra Reddy, learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioner, seeks a short adjournment to place on record the separate Proceeding issued in favour of the Writ Petitioner with regard to the terms and conditions and fixation of honorarium. 2. List on 17.10.2025. _____ GRKP, J Vns	